
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

St.Nr. 

56 
2 
6 
1 

60 
46 

122 
64 

640 
116 
34 
37 
42 
24 
43 
18 
85 

127 
75 
27 
63 
73 

120 
370 

96 
360 

51 
26 

117 
4 

62 
730 
104 
450 

36 
125 
93 

270 
121 
99 
89 
77 

1130 
54 
71 
95 

114 
126 

Name 

Peter Ramler 
Robert Aichlseder 
Patrick * Huemer 
Hermann Nachbauer 
Hannes * Huemer 
Gerhard Moser 
Jürgen Stoitzner 
Alexander * Schardt 
Christian * Lindinger 
Klemens Ollmaier 
Erwin Flicker 
Wolfgang * Masin 
Josef Faber 
Christian Böck 
Michael Giebel 
Dietmar Lustig 
Felix Pay 
Harald Daurer 
Gregor Skoff 
Thomas Schmidt 
Helmut Adamek 
Nik * Slatar 
Andreas Miletich 
Alexander * Masin 
Michael Gloibhofer 
Siegfried * Stangl 
Martin Jansa 
Roman Steinbauer 
Maximilian Kienast 
Sebastian Pemmer 
Daniel Helperdorfer 
Vivian * Slatar 
Markus Denk 
Gerald * Bayer 
Manfred * Stangl 
Wolfgang Pieber 
Marcus Mock 
Jürgen Dornhofer 
Karel Kucera 
Rene Derfler 
Katharina L Dornhofer 
Rainer Klima 
Fabio Luciano * Santarossa 
Heinz * Struck 
Denis Rappmann 
Günter Brandstetter 
Christian Haug 
Rene Wutzl 

Klasse 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R2 

R3 

R1 

R1 

S3 

R2 

R2 

R2 

R3 

R2 

R3 

S2 

R2 

S3 

R2 

R2 

R2 

R2 

R2 

S2 

R2 

R3 

R3 

S3 

R3 

R2 

R2 

S1 

R2 

R2 

R3 

S2 

S1 

R3 

R3 

S2 

S3 

S2 

S2 

R1 

S2 

S2 

S1 

Letzte Zeit 

41.148 
31.045 
41.175 

40.794 
41.160 
32.235 
32.488 
42.208 
42.713 
42.591 
42.931 
33.902 
42.951 
33.622 
33.434 
43.701 
33.463 
32.512 
43.491 
43.032 
35.363 
34.515 
33.639 
34.665 
34.486 
43.805 
34.281 
34.872 
45.351 
35.099 
35.941 

46.042 
47.015 
35.942 
45.402 
37.376 
37.288 
37.483 
48.402 
26.416 
37.777 
45.170 

48.888 
48.987 
49.186 
49.768 
39.026 
49.237 

vorletzte Zeit 

30.485 
42.061 
32.522 
33.336 
33.857 
43.064 
43.215 
34.141 

33.838 
34.089 
34.185 
43.366 
34.580 
44.259 
44.475 
34.252 
44.598 
45.615 
34.983 
36.076 
43.788 
44.908 
45.943 
45.455 
45.872 
37.050 
46.748 
46.835 
36.859 
47.436 
47.734 
37.704 
37.387 
48.557 
34.607 
48.942 
49.385 
49.613 
39.297 

1:02.063 
50.793 
39.205 
41.012 
41.530 
42.317 
42.265 
54.757 
46.787 

Gesamtzeit 

1:11.633 
1:13.106 
1:13.697 
1:14.130 
1:15.017 
1:15.299 
1:15.703 
1:16.349 
1:16.551 

1:16.680 
1:17.116 

1:17.268 
1:17.531 
1:17.881 
1:17.909 
1:17.953 
1:18.061 
1:18.127 
1:18.474 
1:19.108 
1:19.151 

1:19.423 
1:19.582 
1:20.120 
1:20.358 
1:20.855 
1:21.029 
1:21.707 
1:22.210 
1:22.535 
1:23.675 
1:23.746 
1:24.402 
1:24.499 
1:25.009 
1:26.318 
1:26.673 
1:27.096 
1:27.699 
1:28.479 
1:28.570 
1:29.375 
1:29.900 
1:30.517 
1:31.503 
1:32.033 
1:33.783 
1:36.024 

Abstand 

1.473 
0.591 
0.433 
0.887 
0.282 
0.404 
0.646 
0.202 
0.129 
0.436 
0.152 
0.263 
0.350 
0.028 
0.044 
0.108 
0.066 
0.347 
0.634 
0.043 
0.272 
0.159 
0.538 
0.238 
0.497 
0.174 
0.678 
0.503 
0.325 
1.140 
0.071 
0.656 
0.097 
0.510 
1.309 
0.355 
0.423 
0.603 
0.780 
0.091 
0.805 
0.525 
0.617 
0.986 
0.530 
1.750 
2.241 

Diff. 

1.473 
2.064 
2.497 
3.384 
3.666 
4.070 
4.716 
4.918 
5.047 
5.483 
5.635 
5.898 
6.248 
6.276 
6.320 
6.428 
6.494 
6.841 
7.475 
7.518 
7.790 
7.949 
8.487 
8.725 
9.222 
9.396 

10.074 
10.577 
10.902 
12.042 
12.113 

12.769 
12.866 
13.376 
14.685 
15.040 
15.463 
16.066 
16.846 
16.937 
17.742 
18.267 
18.884 
19.870 

20.400 
22.150 
24.391 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

1.473 

Durchschnittsgeschwind igkeit 

75,384 

Beste Rundenzeit 

26.416 

Beste Geschw. 

102,211 
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Pos. 

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 

St.Nr. 

113 
102 
123 
118 
83 
31 
52 
67 

100 

Name 

David * Assfalg 
Roland Bauer 
Alexander Rossi 
Nils Steinhof 
Anton Freistetter 
Jan Löscher 
Thomas Kroupa 
Christian Eschauer 
Franz Kraft 

Klasse 

S2 

S1 

R2 

S2 

S2 

R3 

R2 

R3 

S2 

Letzte Zeit 

53.211 
53.422 
53.628 
44.474 
38.325 
51.172 

47.925 
37.318 
51.399 

vorletzte Zeit 

43.839 
45.075 
45.229 
57.403 
49.759 
38.752 
42.738 
54.247 
36.952 

Gesamtzeit 

1:37.050 
1:38.497 
1:38.857 
1:41.877 

1:48.084 
1:49.924 
1:50.663 
1:51.565 
2:28.351 

Abstand 

1.026 
1.447 

0.360 
3.020 
6.207 
1.840 
0.739 
0.902 

36.786 

Diff. 

25.417 
26.864 
27.224 
30.244 
36.451 
38.291 

39.030 
39.932 

1:16.718 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 
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Durchschnittsgeschwind igkeit 

75,384 
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26.416 

Beste Geschw. 
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